Kuulitduge 5kg

14.21
12.95
12.88
12.83
12.12
11.59
11.08
10.85
10.55
10.50
(10)
10.36
10.30
10.19

Kiur Kalme

Edgar Liiber

Erki Mitman
Oskar Pihlak
Aleksandr Savitski
Roman Kovaljov
Joonas Hein
Eerik Eiche
Ander Talu

Tauri Taar

Sten Marc Teresk
Sander Ounapuu
Andri Luik

15.06.99 KJK Kose 2000
27.12.99 KJK Hiiker
03.02.99 Haapsalu KJK
27.03.99 Tallinna SS Kalev
07.03.99 Tallinna SS Kalev
30.08.00 Tallinna SS Kalev
08.10.99

30.06.00 KJK Ldunaldvi
17.07.99 KJK Vike
15.01.99

18.10.99
20.03.99 KJK Harta
31.05.99 Tartu SS Kalev

Koostaja: EKJL statistikakomisjon
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28.06.14



